Developed for use with the industry’s most popular thermo-
cyclers, Biotix PCR plates are manufactured and tested to
ensure robust and reproducible amplifi cation under the most
exacting protocols. Made from medical-grade virgin polypro-
pylene, these plates feature ultra-thin wall wells that provide
excellent thermal transfer with PCR heat blocks. Each plate
offers a molded-in alphanumeric grid to help with sample
identifi cation, and can withstand centrifugation up to 4,000
RCF when supported by the appropriate plate rotor adaptor.
Slightly raised well rims facilitate secure sealing with fi lms or
strip caps. As with all Biotix products, PCR plates are free
from heavy metals, mold releases or other extractables
that could interfere with highly sensitive protocols. They are
BioReady™ Certifi ed for purity.
PCR Plates
96 and 384-well, standard, half and full skirted
FEATURES BENEFITS
Ultra-clear, medical-grade virgin polypropylene Biologically inert, offers excellent chemical and temperature resistance with
superior clarity for sample visualization
Ultra-thin walled construction Ensures excellent thermal transfer with PCR heat blocks and uniform
amplifi cation
Available in standard, half-skirt or full skirt Broad range of compatibility with leading thermocycler brands; half and full-skirt-
ed plates enable labeling on sides of plate
BioReady™ Certifi ed PCR plates are certifi ed free of RNase, DNase and endotoxins (pyrogens)
96-well Non-Skirted 200 µl 96-well Half-Skirted 200 µl    96-well Full-Skirted 200 µl
 96-well for LightCyclerTM 100 µl Full Skirted 384-well 50 µl
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
NEW! PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
©2013, Biotix, Inc. All rights reserved
Biotix, Fluid Innovation, Delta Filter, X-Resin, Blade, FlexFit, Statix, Leave Nothing Behind, BioReady, Tip Eject, and XTreme Quality are registered trade-
marks or trademarks of Biotix, Inc. All other brands and names contained herein are the property of their respective owners.
            11/13
Ordering Information
Biotix Part No. Description Volume (Max. capacity/well) Packaging
P-0200-9C PCR Plate, 96-well, Non-Skirted, Clear 200µl 10 plates/pack
5 packs/case
P-0200-9CHS PCR Plate, 96-well, Half-Skirted, Clear 200µl 10 plates/pack
5 packs/case
P-0200-9CFS PCR Plate, 96-well, Full-Skirted, Clear 200µl 10 plates/pack
5 packs/case
P-0100-9CHS PCR Plate, 96-well, for LightCycler™, White 100µl 10 plates/pack
5 packs/case
P-0050-3CFS PCR Plate, 384-well, Full-Skirted, Clear 50µl 10 plates/pack
5 packs/case
Product Dimensions
96-well Full-Skirted 200 µl
96-well for LightCyclerTM 100 µl
384-well Full Skirted 50 µl
85.47 mm
12
7.7
6 m
m
84.0 mm
96-well Half-Skirted 200 µl 96-well Non-Skirted 200 µl
85.47 mm
127.76 mm
124.3 mm
99.25 mm
63.25 mm 85.47 mm
127.74  mm